

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPT No. 187 of 2021

M/s. Vimla Infrastructure (India) Pvt. Ltd ***Versus*** Principal Commissioner of Income Tax and
others

30.09.2021	Shri Neelabh Dubey, Counsel for the petitioner. Shri Amit Chaudhari, counsel for the respondents. Learned counsel for the respondents prays for further time to file reply. As prayed, list it after four weeks. Interim order passed earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE
R a o	