

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPT No. 187 of 2021

M/s Vimla Infrastructure (India) Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** Principal Commissioner of
Income Tax(Central)

31.03.2023

Due to paucity of time the matter could not be taken up today.

Let it be listed for hearing on 21.04.2023.

**Sd/-
(P. Sam Koshy)
JUDGE**

Khatai