

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPT No. 187 of 2021

M/s Vimla Infrastructure (India) Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** Principal Commissioner of Income Tax
(Central)

21.04.2023	Mr. Neelabh Dubey, Advocate for Petitioner. Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Advocate for Respondents. As submitted by learned counsel for the parties, list this case in the month of July, 2023. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
/pāwān	