

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPT No.187 of 2021

M/s. Vimla Infrastructure (India) Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** Principal Commissioner of
Income Tax & others

18.07.2023	Mr. Himanshu Yadu, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Neelabh Dubey, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Amit Choudhari, counsel for the respondents. At the request of learned counsel for the parties, post the matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	